
19 0 2/22 19 

Bank of Baroda 

SALE NOTICE FOR SALE OF IMMoVABLE PROPERTIES "APPENDIx-IV-A [Seo proviso to Rule 6 (2) & 8 (6)" 
Notice With proviso to Rule 6 (2)& 8(6) of the Security Interest (Fntorcman constnction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act. 

eby given to the public in genera ana in particular to the Borrower (s), Mortgagor (s) and Guarantor (s) that the below described immov property mortgaged/charged to the Secured Credtor, possesslon of which has been taken by the Authorlsed Offlcer of Bank of Baroda, Securea Creon w anwhatever there ls" basis for recovery of dues oOwe/S/ Mortgagor/Guarantor/s/Secured Assey s/ bues/Reserve Price/e-Auctlon date &Time, EMD and Bld Increase Amountare menuoned Ded me of e-Auction of following properties: 24.03.2022, 2.00 to 8.00PM (wIth unllmited oxtenslon of 10 minutes each) 
Sr. Branch and Name No.of 8oTower//s 

/Guara 
Mortgagor s 

noned account/s. The details o 

OUSING 

ritisation Description of Property 
Total Dues. Reserve Price 

(RV) and EMD 
Amount. 

Status of 
Possessilon 
(Constructive/contact no0. 
Physical) 

Interest Contact 
ador (as per Demand 

person wiUi 
with 

U/s 13 (2)) 1. | GAMDI BRANCH 
RAKESHKUMAR 
SHANTARAM 

Demand 
R.S No.22/2 Palkee 1, Hec. 0.33.54 Are N.A. 17-03-2018 land Paikee Sub plotNo 8 Plot area adm.45.91 Rs. 8,95,960/ Sq. Mtrs. along 38.0 sq. Mtrs. unshared xcluding common roaa drea Total area adm. 86.52 sq. Unapplled 
ntrs. with ground floor & first Floor Construction interest & 

Area adm.6s.0 Sq. mrs. of vilage Kanjari, Ta.Other Charges) Nadiad, Dist neaa witnin the Registration Sub-District Nadiad and District Kheda. 

IKUMAR RV. Physical MR. 
ND MR. Rs. 11,66,000/- JTENDRA KOLHE 

NARAYAN 
Mo. NO. 

9687672874 

RIJESH 

EMD 
Deing Rs. 1,17,000/ 

nd FIve 

6 8s on 

DHUVARAN BRANCH Property consisting land Gabhan of village 24-07-2017 Mr. MUKESHKUMAR | Badalpur index no 223 (1052) & property no| Rs. 7,36,3097- BANESINH 

e sad 
RV. hyslcal MR. 
Rs.8,28,000/ 1052, ADM 5568 sq. ft. (517-26-72 sq. mt.) ofEXcluding Gram Panchayat Badalpur, Tal-Borsad, Dist.Unapplied Anand, Gujarat. 

SUTARM VINODKUMAR 
KHENGARBHA 
Mo. No. 

9687672868 

en to the SOLANKI 
session EMD 

interest& 
Other Charges) Security 

3. | V.V. NAGAR BRANCR Property consisting of RS no 2196/1,Total Hec. 29-05-2021 

on him Rs.83,000/ 

MR. SOHANLAL 
MOHANLAL MODI 

RV. 0-24-28 Are, paiki sub plot no 11, Adm area Rs. 13,52,236/-Rs.7,44,000/ 25.41 sqr mtr. Along with construction there onEXcluding Deanng nagarpalika property no 3424 at Soham Unapplied nagar society, Vill Bakrol, Tal & DistAnand 

Pmysical MR. 

BENERJEE 
GAGARIN 
JASHVANTLAL 

d not to 

to the EMD 
nterest & 

Ount of Rs. 75,000/ o. No. 
9687672924 

Other Charges) KARAMSAD BRANCH Residential house at "Parijat Bunglows" Jitodia- M/S SHREEJI 
DAIRY FARM, 

d Five 
21 

Andhariya Road, R. S. no 41/1+40/2 Hec. Rs. 69,69,430/-0.18.21 ARE i.e. 1821 sq. mtr, N.A. Land paikee xcuang plot no 2. Area adm. With road 293.95 sq.mtr.nappied sruated wIthin the limit of village Jotodlya, Ta & Interest & 

Other Charges) 

RV. Physlcal MR 

KHRIST 
ASILKUMAR 
ALYAHBHAI 

Rs. 78,44,000/- 
. 

PRO n 13 of 
NACHIKETSINH 
SAHDEVSINH JADAV Dist. Anand 

EMD 
Rs. 7,85,000/. 

TARAPUR BRANCH Property consisting of city survey no Rs. 14,13,976/- 

. No. 
9687672884 

LOOR, MR. VISHALKUMARDAYASHANKAR drapur, RS No24/26, Total area 12444.00 sa Rs. 14,13.976/- 
trs, NA area 8397.00 sq mtrs, Plot No B/16, 

Symboilcc MR. Rs. 10,00,000/ 
ET CO. KUMAR JOSHI 
AREET 
MOUJE 

Area of Plot 53.95 sq mtrs, Tarapur Gram 
Panchayat Property Number 5618 

nnlie Jnapp MANISH 
MO. 
9687604179 

EMD 
No. 

Other Cha Other Charges) 
Rs. 1,00,000/ 

AD-10 V.V. NAGAR BRANCH Property considering of Flat no 305, 23-05-2018 MR. RV. SymbollC MR. 

ALPESHKUMAR 
AMBALAL 
BHRAMBHATT 

admeasuring 66.90 Sq. Mtr, Tower in C/1, Rs. 10,26,432/- Rs. 15,05,000/ 
Maple Oasis, Karamsad, W Nagar Road, Dist- xcIuding 

Anand, Gujarat 
BENERJEE 

AUNANmAL Unapplied 
interest 8 

EMD 
Rs. 1,51,000/ ASHVANTLAL 

No. a other Charges) 

T... NAGAR BRANCH Residential house bearing municipal no 4-971 11-12-2019 
9687672924 

Dfficer 
MITED 

MR. 

PIYUSHKUMAR 
NARSHIBHAI 
GODHASARA 

RV. 
in Vasant Vihar Society which is constructed onRS. 3,38,622/- Rs. 18,55,000/ 

Symbollcc MR. 
BENERJEE Mtr p C oO, dumeasunng 58.14 sqr.| (Excluding 

Mtr, R.S. no 498 admeasuringH 0-18-21ARE,Unapplied 
Raramsad, lal+Dist- Anand, Gujarat 

GARARIN 
JASHVANTLAL 
Mo. No. 

9687672924 

EMD 
interest & Rs. 1,85,000/ 
Other charges) 

8. | BHALEJ ROAD 

BRANCH 
MOHD MUKHTAR 

Property situated at Survey no. 2580/A 17-06-2021 
2580/D located at plot no.27, Flat nó 27, Rs. 13,41,271/ 

property no 13/8/152/8/27, sub plot no 27, XCluding 
ADM. Plot Area 70.00 Sq. Mtr. Aksa park, Royal nappne City, Bhalej Road, Tal& DistAnand 

RV. SymbollC MR. 
Rs. 13,90,000/ RANGWALA 

AHMEDBHAI YUSUF 
FAKRUDDIN EMD SHAIKH 

Rs. 1,39,000/ interest & 

Other Charges) 
rOperty considering of revenue survey no 05-11-2019 
216/2H026-30 ARE, paiki, sub plot no 18, Rs. 11,54,433/- 
admeasuring 52.56 sqr mtr. situated at HuzefaExcluding 

Unapplled 
interest & 

Mo.I No 

9712990259 
MR. 

RANGWALA 

9. BHALE ROAD 
RV. BRANCH SymooIIG Rs. 12,60,000/ 

ASHERALAMT 
SHAIKH 

10 

YUSUF 
FAKRUDDIN 
Mo. No. 

St Park, Bhalej Road, Tal+Dist- Anand, Gujarat EMD 
e Rs. 1,26,000/ 

Other Charges) 
10. BHALEJ ROAD 9712990259 ne Residential house, workshop & shop 25-09-2019 

constructed on panchayat property no 2007, RS.9,23,657/- R.S. No 292/K, admeasuring h 0-12-4 are, i.e. xCluding 988.00 sq. mtr paiki, northern slde land Unapplied 
measuring 494.00 sq mtrp 
Survey n0 1678+1679 of village Gamdi,Other Charges) Tal+Dist-Anand, Gujarat 

BRANCH R. SymbollcC MR. 
Rs. 33,48,000/. MS SHRINATHJI 

MOBILE, PRO 
AMBALAL 
SHANABHAl 

RANGWALA 

YUSUF 
FAKRUDDIN 
Mo. No. 
9712990259 

EMD 
eastem side city Interest & Rs. 3,35,000/ 

CHAVDA 

ed 11. PORDA BRANCH 
Property bearing Moje Sunav, Ta. Petiad and 30-04-2021 

|Dist. Anand property bearing Block/Survey No. RS. 25,76,146/- Rs. 17,85,0000/- 146/1 hec. 1.05.22 Are i.e. 10522.11 sq.m (EXcludin8 
NA. lan Adm.316.63 so. munshr seno6) plot areaUnapplied 

Area Adm 316.63 sqm unshared roadco rest& 
plot area Total Area Adm. 443.09 sq.m along 
with constructed house property thereon 
situated at "NARAYAN KUTIR" Within limits of| 

village Sunav, Ta. Petlad & Dist. Anand 

RV. MR. 
PRADIPKUMAR 

Symbollc MR. 

SHUBHAM 
SINGHAL GANPATLAL SONI 

EMD 
Rs. 1,78,500/ No. Mo. I 

9958853313 ner Charges) 

Property considering survey no 383/1 palkkl, 15-10-201s 

sub plot no 8, admeasuring area 85 sqr. Mtr,|RS. 8,86,696/- 

with road admeasuring area 31.43 sqr. Mtr and xCIuing 
total admeasuring area 116.43 sqr mtr with|Unapplled 
construction admeasuring area 146 sqr. Mtrnterest & 

having Gram panchayat no 1906, village Other Charges) 
Vaghasi, DistAnand, Gujarat 

RV. Symbollc 12. BORIYA BRANCH 

MRS. NISHABEN 

DINESHBHAI 
PARMAR 

Rs. 32,13,000/ MR 
SINGH 

YASHWANT 

A EMD 
Rs. 3,21,300/- 

9687605833 

YASHWANT 

KUMAR Property considering of land and building 23-09-2021 

(resldential house) hearing survey no-959 and RS. 4,18,9187- 
951, house no 21 admeasuring 109.14 sq. mtrs.EXCluding 
Sltuated at Gruh Nirman Mandal Houslng napplied 

SOcley vil-Boriya taluka Petlad Dist. Anand-Interest & 

388130. 

RV. Symbollc 

13. BORIYA BRANCH 
MR. PRATAPSINH 

Rs. 4,59,000/ 
Mo. No. 

JIVABHAI MAHIDA 9687605833 EMD 

Rs. 46,000/ 
Other Charges) 

RV. aO 000G MR. KUMAR 
VIKASH 

SymboilC TOWN HALL BRANCH Pronerty censisting residential property 05-04-2021 



13. BORIYA BRANCH Property considering of land and building 23-09-2021 
(residential house) hearing survey no-959 and 
951, house no 21 admeasuring 109.14 sq. mtrs. 

RV. Symbollc YASHWANT MR. PRATAPSINH 

JIVABHAI MAHIDA 
Rs. 4,18,918/- 

(Excluding 
Rs. 4,59,000/ KUMAR 

Mo. No. 
Sltuated at Gruh Nirman Mandal Housing Unapplied EMD 9687605833 
Society vill-Borlya taluka Petlad Dist. Anand- 
388130. 

Rs. 46,000/ interest & 

Other Charges) 

14. TOWN HALL BRANCH Property consisting residential property 05-04-2021 RV. Symbolic MR. KUMAR 

MR. PANKAJ 

RAGHUBHAI 
SItuated at "Alexy Bunglows" bearing Rs. 19,38,841/ 

Block/survey no 1128 paiki, Admeasuring 
2023.00 Sqr Mtr and palki plot no 17,Unapplied 
Admeasuring 75.00 Sq mtr (with undivided interest& 

share of road, common plot about 30.00 sq. 
mtr) total admeasurlng 105.00 sqr mtr, At. & po. 

Marlda, Taluka-Nadlad, Dist. Kheda, Gujarat, 

Rs. 11,40,000/. VIKASH 
Mo. No. 

9727732524 
(Excluding 

GOHEL EMD 
Rs. 1,14,000/. 

Other Charges) 

MR. KUMAR 

15. TOWN HALL BRANCH Property consisting residential propery MR. SURESH 

HOTIRAM MAHOR 

05-04-2021 RV. Symbollc VIKASH Rs. 9,45,000/ Rs. 14,68,067/- 

(Excluding 
Unapplied 
interest & 
Other Charges) 

Mo. No. 

9727732524 
situated at "Alexy Bunglows" bearing 
Block/survey no 1128 palki, Admeasuring 
2023.00 Sqr Mtr and palki plot no 19, 

Admeasuring 45.50 Sq mtr (with undivided 

share of road, common plot about 19.50 sq. mtr) 

total admeasuring 65.00 sqr mtr, At. & po. 
Marida, Taluka-Nadiad, Dist. Kheda, Gujarat, 

EMD 
Rs. 95,000/ 

MR. KUMAR 

JHA ASHISH 

Mo. No. 

9687300162 

18-09-2019 RV. Symbollc 
16. V. U. NAGAR BRANCH AIl that part and parcel of the Immovable 

MR. JIGNESHBHAI 
GORDHANBHAI 

Rs. 5,39,015/- Rs.5,54,000/ property belng Cl. Su. no 208 admeasuring area 
47.68 sqr mtr, house no 559 and CI.Su. No 200 (Excluding 
admeasuring 3.15 Sq. mtr house no 563 valandUnapplied 
falia, Rasnol, Tal & Dist. Anand, Gujarat 

EMD 
VALAND 

interest & Rs. 56,000/- 

Other Charges) 

11-12-2019 RV. Symbolle MR. KUMARR 
17 V.U.NAGAR BRANCH All that part and parcel of the equitable 

M/S. GANSHYAM 
JHA ASHISH 

Mo. No. 
Rs. 7,33,840/- Rs. 10,53,200/- Mortgage of Property bearing Re. Survey no. 

463/1+2+3 sub plot no. 8 admeasuring area(Excluding 

49.3.25 sq. mtr having construction areaUnapplied 
admeasuringarea 37.48.25 sq. mtrhavinggram interest 
panchayatno. 1461 situated at Mogri, Anand 

ENGINEERING EMD 9687300162 

WORKS, PRO. 

MR. GENABHAI 
Rs. 1,06,000/ 

Other Charges) 
DHANJIBHAI 

GADALIYA LUHAR 
18. GAMDI BRANCH 

M/S. AMIR 
TRADING, PRO. 

RV. Symbolic MR. All that part and parcel of the property situated 15-04-2021 

at Shop no 2, Opp. Anand Oil Mil, N.H. 8, Near 

Chikhodara Chokadi R.S. no 167/paiki 1,| (Excluding 
Mouje, Village Chikhodara, Taluka- Dist. Anand, Unapplied 
Gujarat. 

Rs. 17,10,200/ JITENDRA 

NARAYAN 
Rs. 6,22,539/- 

EMD Mo. No. 
MR. Rs. 1,71,000/ 9687300162 interest & 
ABDULHANIFKHAN 

Other Charges) 
ABDULVAHIDKHAN 

PATHAN 04-01-2013 RV. Symbollc MR. 
Plot No. 9-Kailas Park-2, B/H. Tirupati Petrol 
Pump, Anand-Sojitra Road, Karamsad 

19 VADOD BRANCH Rs. 35,60,000/- ALLIWAR 
M/S. CAPITAL 
INDUSTRIES, 
PRO. VINODBHAI 

Rs./ 
(Excluding 
Unapplied 
interest & 

AJAY 

EMD KUMAR 
Mo.I No. Rs. 3,56,000/ 

NATHUBHAI PATEL 9687672927 
Other Charges) 

MR. PAREKH 
SAGAR 

Symbollc 06-12-2019 

Rs. 82,18,156/- 
(Excluding 
Unapplied 
interest & 

Other Charges) 

RV. 
Commercial property situated at Plot No. 601, 

Survey No. 682/2 admeasuring 937.00 sq. m. 

of Vasana GIDC, Borsad owned by. M/s S. R. 

Enterprise 

20. NEHRU ROAD 
BRANCH 

Rs. 60,00,000/-| 
Mo. No. 
7567283795 M/S MARUTI 

ENTERPRISE AND 
EMD 
Rs. 6,00,000/ 

ITS PARTNERS 
MR. RAJIVKUMAR 
VINODBHAI PATEL 

AND 
MRS. SHITABEN 

SANJAYBHAI PATEL MR. KUNWAR 

MOHAMMAD 
20-04-2021 RV. Symbollc 

Panchayat no 1497, ground floor and first floor 

constructed area admeasuring 84.75 sq mntr 

VIlI Adas, Tal& Dist. Anand 

Rs. 9,19,971/ Rs. 4,68,854/ 
(Excluding 
Unapplied 
interest & 

21. ADAS BRANCH 

MR. VINODBHAI KHAN HUSSAIN 
Mo. No. NARAYANBHAI EMD 

Rs.92,000/ 9999597057 SOLANKI 

Other Charges) 

Note: MInlmum Incremental bld amount forpropertles are Rs. 10,000/- 

Date &Tlme of Inspectlon: 08.03.2022 between 10.00 AM to 04.00 PM 

EMD amount as mentioned above shall be paid online l.e. through NEFT after generation of Challan from https:www.mstcecommerce.com in hidda. e 

EMD Wallet.) 

Global 

8238009925. ACCORDING TO SARFAESI ACT, STATUTORY 30 DAYS SALE NOTICE TO THE BORROWER/GUARANTOR 7 MORTGA 
For detalled terms and conditions of sale, please refer to the link provided in https:I/www.bankofbaroda.in/e-auction.htm and https://ih. 

prospective bidders may contact on above mentlon Branch and mobile number or Mr. Naveen Kumar, BOB, Recovery Dept., Reglonal office n. 
Mob: 
Also, 

AGOR 

Sd/ propertywill be auctioned/ sold and balance dues If anywill berecovered with Interestand costfrom borrowers/guarantors./mortgagerOn, falling whinh 
The above mentloned borrower/s Is/ are hereby noticed to pay the sum as mentioned In section 13(2) Notlce in full before the date of ac. 

Date: 18-02-2022 
Place: Anand 

Authorlsed offle Bank of Baroda 
cer) 

ted.J 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

